Patuxent River Navy Community Recreation Tickets & Travel Office

Bldg. 2655/ Office hours Monday-Friday 0900-1700 (Closed Holidays & Weekends)
Phone: 301-342-3648 / website: www.navymwrpaxriver.com
All Prices Subject to Change
Please Check the Vendor Website for more detailed information as you may need to make reservations.
Hours and days of operation may be limited.
Maryland
Age Gate Price OUR PRICE
National Aquarium
Military $49.95 $39.25
Adult $49.95 $44.75
Youth Ages 5-20 $39.95 $36.00
SR 70+ $39.95 $36.00
Medieval Times - Hanover, MD
Adult $79.75 $58.00
Ages 12 and under  $50.05 $39.50
B&O Railroad Museum
Adult $20.00 $13.25
Child 2-12 $12.00 $11.75
Maryland International Raceway
(excluded HDAY, Donkmaster and World Cup Finals events) All Ages $30.00 $22.00
IFLY
All Ages $89.99 $77.00
Maryland Zoo
Adult $33.00 $27.00
Child ages 2-11 $33.00 $27.00
Sr 65+ $33.00 $27.00
Six Flags America
Ages 3 & up $99.14 $41.00
Virginia
Kings Dominion
Gold Season Pass 2024 Ages 3 & up $120.00 $93.25
Includes parking, valid for unlimited admission through December 31, 2024.
1 Day Ages 3 & up $79.99 $42.75
Busch Gardens and Water Country USA Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Single Day Ages 3 + $90.00 $62.25
S il VA AN Aees 3 515400 $123.00
Water Country 1 Day Ages 3 + $74.99 $37.25
Busch Gardens and Water Country 2 Day Ages 3 + $101.50 $93.75
Busch Gardens and Water Country 3 Day Ages 3 + $134.98 $101.75
Colonial Williamsburg
1 day Adult $49.99 $47.50
* Military members and up to three dependants FREE once per year 6-12 years $28.99 $28.75
Multi Day (3 consecutive days) Adult $59.99 $52.50
6-12 years $33.99 $31.50
America Historic Triangle

(7 consecutive days to Colonial WG, Historic Jamestown settlement, Yorktown ican Revolution Museum at Yorktown).
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Summer Bounce Ticket

(7 consecutive days to Colonial Williamsburg and Busch Gardens with parking)

Luray Caverns

Nauticus

IFLY Virginia Beach
Indoor WORLD

Ocean Breeze Water Park
2024 Season Pass

1 Day

Adventure Park at Virginia Aquarium

American and Victory Rover
Victory Rover Cruise

American Rover Harbor Cruise

Hershey Park

1 Day

Sesame Place Philadelphia
Sesame Place Military Pass

Pennsylvania

Includes parking, valid for unlimited admission through December 31,2024. Active duty only, may purchase up to 6 passes.

1 Day

Legoland Discovery Center Philadelphia

1-Day

Go Card Philly

Pick 3 Explorer Pass*
Pick 4 Explorer Pass*
Pick 5 Explorer Pass*
Pick 7 Explorer Pass*

1 Day Pass**

2 Day Pass**
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Adult $119.00
6-12 years $53.00
Adult $173.89
6-12 years $150.89
Adults $34.00
Child ages 6-12 $17.00
Adult $17.95
Child 4-12 $13.50
Ages 3 & Up $104.99
Ages 3 & Up $142.99
Ages 10+ $58.29
Ages 3-9 $47.29
Adult 14+ $63.00
Youth 7-13 $54.00
Child 5-6 $37.00
Adult $29.00
Child ages 3-11 $19.00
Adult $29.00
Child ages 3-11  $19.00
Ages 3+ $87.80
Ages 2+ $153.00
Ages 2+ $75.95
All Ages 3+ $26.99
Adult $59.00
Child 3-12 $44.00
Adult $74.00
Child 3-12 $54.00
Adult $89.00
Child 3-12 $64.00
Adult $114.00
Child 3-12 $79.00
Adult $59.00
Child 3-12 $39.00
Adult $79.00
Child 3-12 $59.00

$107.75
$47.00

$170.75
$148.99

$27.50
$13.00

$15.50
$13.25

$77.75

$84.75
$40.75
$33.00

$49.25
$42.75
$36.25

$28.00
$18.00
$28.00
$18.00

$57.00

$124.00

$50.50

$19.75

$53.25
$42.75
$69.25
$51.50
$78.00
$60.50
$98.25
$71.75
$49.75
$36.75
$71.75
$49.75




3 Day Pass** Adult $99.00 $89.50

Child 3-12 $69.00 $58.75
5 Day Pass** Adult $119.00 $107.00
Child 3-12 $89.00 $76.25

* Explorer Pass - Choose from the list of activities and sights up to the amount of ticket purchased, valid for 60 days
** Day Pass - As many activities and sights you can do in amount of days purchased
IFLY King of Prussia

All Ages $89.99 $77.00
DC
Hornblower Cruises - DC Metro
Premier Brunch Cruise Adult Varies $97.75
Child 4-12 Varies $72.25
Premier Lunch Cruise Adult Varies $79.75
Child 4-12 Varies $58.50
Premier Dinner Cruise Adult Varies $153.50
Child 4-12 Varies $153.50
Prixe Fixe Dinner Cruise Adult Varies $88.25
Child 4-12 Varies $88.25
LegoLand Discovery Center DC
1 Day All Ages $28.99 $20.25
1 Day + Collectible All Ages $37.09 $25.00
1 Day + Collectible + Photo All Ages $28.99 $25.75
Old Town Trolley
City Tour Adult $49.95 $42.75
Child 4-12 $33.95 $29.25
Monuments by Moonlight Night Tour Adult $59.96 $50.50
Child 4-12 $39.95 $34.25
Arlington National Cemetery Tour Adult $59.70 $51.25
Child 4-12 $39.33 $33.75
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